
International Languages-Elementary/African Heritage Programs 

Start and End Dates for 2024-2025 

Registration will start on the following dates: 

Monday classes – Monday, September 16, 2024 

Tuesday classes – Tuesday, September 17, 2024 

Wednesday classes – Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

Thursday classes – Thursday, September 19, 2024 

Friday classes – Friday, September 6, 2024 

Saturday classes – Saturday, September 14, 2024 

Registration takes place at the school location your child/ren will attend ONLY during IL-E/AH 

class time hours. 

Symposium date is Saturday, Sept 7, 2024 for instructors. 

 

Term I 
 

 First Class Last Class No Classes on: 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

September 23, 2024 

September 24, 2024 

September 25, 2024 

September 26, 2024 
September 13, 2024 

December 16, 2024 

December 17, 2024 

December 18, 2024 

December 19, 2024 
December 20, 2024 

October 14, 2024 Thanksgiving 

 

 
        

September 27, 2024 PA Day 
       October 11, 2024 PA Day Board Wide 

   November 15 & 29, 2024 PA Day Board 

Wide 

 Saturday September 21, 2024 December 14, 2024     October 12, 2024 Thanksgiving Weekend 

Winter Break (No classes): December 21, 2024 – January 5, 2025 

 

  Term II 
 

 

First Class Last Class No Classes on: 

Monday 

 

 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday            

January 6, 2025 

 

 
January 7, 2025 
January 8, 2025 
January 9, 2025 

June 2, 2025 

 

 
May 6, 2025 

            May 7, 2025 
May 8, 2025 

February 17, 2025 Family Day 

April 21, 2025 Easter Monday 

May 19, 2025 Victoria Day 

Friday January 10, 2025 June 20, 2025 January 17, 2025 PA Day Board Wide 
February 14, 2025 PA Day Board Wide 

April 18, 2025 Good Friday 

June 6, 2025 PA Day Elementary Only 

Saturday January 11, 2025 June 14, 2025 February 15, 2025 Family Weekend 
April 19, 2025 Easter Weekend 

May 17, 2025 Victoria Weekend 

 

March Break (No classes): March 8 to 15, 2025




